L14000027639

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Hadrood)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
W14 -7277
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(2000)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



500255869545

L14-27639

01/24/14--01024--024 **125.00

Not ned by member Signed by

FILED

14 JAN 24 PH 12: 30

SECURE ASSESSIATE
TALLAHASSES FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 4, 2014

DEDY SKOWYRA 13693 PICARSA DRIVE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225

SUBJECT: PONTE VEDRA DNK L.L.C.

Ref. Number: W14000007277

We have received your document for PONTE VEDRA DNK L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 914A00002521

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	ECT: PONTE VEDRA DnK LLC Name of Lii	nited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	DEDY SKOWYRA	Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	13693 PICARSA DRIVE	Address	
	JACKSONVILLE FL	City/State and Zip Code	
<u>te</u>	d.firstcoast.skowyra@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ntion)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
<u>DEDY</u>	SKOWYRA at (at (at (at (904) <u>221-2235</u> Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
_	ed is a check for the following amount: 00 Filing Fee \$\Begin{array}{l} \sum \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \end{array}\$	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		ZS =
		58 5
PONTE VEDRA DnK L.L.C.		
(Must end with the words "Limi	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC	n Sign F
ARTICLE II - Address;		Fig R !
The mailing address and street address of the principal	al office of the Limited Liability Company	PH 12: 30 SEE, FLORI
Principal Office Address: Ma	ailing Address:	30 RIDA
13693 Picarsa Dr Jacksonville FL 32225	13693 Picarsa Drive Jacksonville FL 322	25
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its of another business entity with an active Florida registral.) The name and the Florida street address of the register. DEDY SKOWYRA	wn Registered Agent. You must designate ation.)	an individual or
	ıme	
13693 Picarsa Dr		
Florida street address (P.O. I	Box NOT acceptable)	
Jacksonville	FL 32225	
City	Zip	
Jo Ho	cept the appointment as registered agent an ons of all statutes relating to the proper and	d agree to act in this complete performance

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
er <u>Deay Skowing</u> 2 TEO Skowyna	13693 PICDASN DR
1 / ED OROW YNA	JAGESON-VILLE, FL 32
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing an effective date is listed, the date must be specific the date of filing.)	ing: (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	

Filing Fees:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in addocument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felors approvided for in \$8.817.155, F.S.)

ed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

TALLEL STATE
SECRETARISE FLORIDA
TALLAMASSEE FLORIDA